

# Pure Toasted Sesame Oil

純正ごま油  
MECHANICALLY PRESSED



500ml

At Emma Basic, what we remove is as important as what we put in.

We are dedicated to banishing colourings, preservatives and sweeteners from all our products, whilst savouring the delicious, natural flavours. Additives are sneaky. They can change colours, fake flavours, and make food last forever. And while it would be easy to accept these additives, we never will. It takes a lot of work to make delicious food in its most basic form, but it's worth it. That's Emma Basic.

**GB**

Ingredients: **Sesame** Seed Oil 100% (Non-EU)  
Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in **Bold**.  
Storage: Store in a cool and dry place away from direct sunlight.

**DE**

Zutaten: **Sesamöl** 100 % (Nicht-EU)  
Allergiehinweis: Informationen zu Allergenen finden Sie unter den **fettgedruckten** Inhaltsstoffen.  
Lagerung: An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort ohne direkte Sonneneinstrahlung lagern.

**FR**

Ingrédients : Huile de **sésame** 100% (hors UE)  
Informations sur les allergies : Pour les informations sur les allergènes, voir les ingrédients en **gras**.  
Stockage : Conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l'abri de la lumière directe du soleil.

**NL**

Ingrediënten: 100% **sesamolie** (niet-EU)  
Allergie-informatie: Zie **vetgedrukte** ingrediënten voor informatie over allergenen.  
Opslag: Opslaan op een koele, droge plaats, uit de buurt van direct zonlicht.

**ES**

Ingredientes: 100% aceite de **sésamo** (fuera de la UE)  
Información sobre alergias: consulte los ingredientes en **negrita** para obtener información sobre alérgenos.  
Almacenamiento: Almacenar en un lugar fresco y seco, alejado de la luz solar directa.

**IT**

Ingredienti: 100% olio di **sesamo** (fuori UE)  
Informazioni sulle allergie: vedere gli ingredienti in **grassetto** per informazioni sugli allergeni.  
Conservazione: conservare in un luogo fresco e asciutto, lontano dalla luce solare diretta.

| Nutrition Information / Ernährungsinformation / Information nutritionnelle / Informazioni nutrizionali / Voedingswaarde-informatie / Información nutricional / Informacje o wartości odżywczej |  | Per 100g         |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|------------------|
| Energy / Energie / Énergie / energia / energie / energía / energia                                                                                                                             |  | 3467kJ / 828Kcal |
| Fat / Fett / Gras / Grasso / Vet / Gordo / Tłuszcz                                                                                                                                             |  | 9.2g             |
| of which saturates / davon gesättigte Fettsäuren / c'est saturé / di cui satura / waarvan verzadigt / de los cuales se satura / Z czego nasyca się                                             |  | 14g              |
| Carbohydrates / Kohlenhydrate / Les glucides / Carboidrati / Koolhydraten / Carbohidratos / Węglowodany                                                                                        |  | 0g               |
| of which sugars / davon Zucker / dont les sucres / di cui zuccheri / van welke suikers / de los cuales azúcares / wz których cukrów                                                            |  | 0g               |
| Protein / Eiweiß / Protéine / Proteine / Eiwit / Proteína / Białko                                                                                                                             |  | 0.1g             |
| Salt / Salz / Sel / Sale / Zout / Sal / Sól                                                                                                                                                    |  | 0g               |

